1
NOT R
PO
ISL90460
Single Volatile 32-Tap XDCP™
ECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
LE SUBSTITUTE PRODUCT
0462, ISL23511

ISL90460
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING RTOTAL (K) TEMP RANGE (°C) PACKAGE (Tape and Reel) PKG. DWG. #
ISL90460WIE527Z-TK (See Note)
No longer available or supported,
recommended replacement:
ISL90460TIH527Z-TK
DDY 10 -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 (Pb-free) P5.049
ISL90460WIH527Z -TK (See Note) DDZ -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) P5.064
ISL90460UIE527Z-TK (See Note)
No longer available or supported,
recommended replacement:
ISL90460TIH527Z-TK
DDW 50 -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 (Pb-free) P5.049
ISL90460UIH527Z -TK (See Note)
No longer available or supported,
recommended replacement:
ISL90460TIH527Z-TK
DDX -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) P5.064
ISL90460TIE527Z-TK (See Note)
No longer available or supported,
recommended replacement:
ISL90460TIH527Z-TK
DDU 100 -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 (Pb-free) P5.049
ISL90460TIH527Z-TK (See Note) DDV -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) P5.064
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate termination finish, which are
RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed
the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.
CONTROL